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Croissant
Butter
Pain Au Chocolat
Biscoff
Ham & Cheese
Almond

140
170
180
190
220

Specials
Berliner
Bressane
Scones Cranberry
Palmier Chocolate
Chocolate Twist
Cinnamon Bun
Chocolate Pain Suisse
Otap with Vanilla Butter Cream
Cheese Ensaymada
Ube Ensaymada
Sticky Bun
Crookies
Glazed Orange Loaf
Beef Sausage Caramelized     
Onion Lattice    
Banana Loaf
           

85
130
130
155
160
170
200
200
210
220
250
250
290
310

400

Pound Cakes
Chocolate Orange
Strawberry Cranberry

550
550

Cookies & Brownies
Cranberry and Oatmeal Cookie
Double Chocolate Fudge Cookie
Chocolate Hazelnut Cookie
Chocolate Crinkle Cookie
Chocolate Fudge Brownie
Irish Brownie 

130
130
130
130
160
160

Mango 
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Cookies & Cream Bow Tie
Braided Hazelnut
Hungarian Sausage
Pistachio Cream 
Pecan Cream

220
220
220
220
220
220
220

Danish

Macarons
Raspberry
Strawberry
Chocolate
Vanilla
Pistachio
Espresso 
Matcha 
Black Sesame
Salted Caramel
Blueberry
Cookies & Cream
Biscoff
Coconut
Macarons Box of 7

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
980

Lemon Curd Almond Crumble 
Chocolate Almond Streusel

180
180

Muffin

For your safety, please advise our Service Staff if you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax.



Pralines
Hazelnut
Salted Caramel
Strawberry
Dark Chocolate 
Mango Calamansi
Berry Lips
Matcha
Coffee Civet
Dulce Speculoos
Ube Coconut
Tonka & Mascarpone
Truffle Chestnut
Raspberry Oreo

Box of 6
Box of 8
Box of 12
Box of 30

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

800
1,060
1,560
3,860

Chocolate Bark 
Milk Chocolate with
Macadamia 
White Chocolate with
Cranberries 
Fruitcake
Cookies & Cream
Turtle

500

500

500
500
550

(150g)

For your safety, please advise our Service Staff if
you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT,
10% service charge and local government tax.

(70%)



Single Cakes
360

380

390

400

400

400

420

420

420

430

450

450

450

450

450

Finger Éclair Caramel Brownie 

Burnt Basque Cheesecake

Pistachio Vanilla Cremeux Cheesecake

Moist Chocolate Fudge 

Strawberry Gateux

Lemon Pecan Tart

Matcha Mont Blanc

Baked Double Dark Chocolate

Almond Dulce Caramel & Vanilla Brûlée 

Red Velvet Petit Gateaux

Ohaina Chocolate 

Black Forest 

Mango Jasmine

Pistachio Paris Brest

Mango Passion Crisp Coconut

CAKES

For your safety, please advise our Service Staff if you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax.



Whole Cakes
1,200

1,580

2,280

2,280

2,280

2,280

2,280

2,400

2,900

Almond Crisp 

Burnt BasqueCheesecake

Red Velvet

Moist Chocolate Fudge 

Ohaina Chocolate 

Praline Crunch Velvet

Strawberry Shortcake

Almond Dulce Caramel & Vanilla Brûlée

Baked Double Dark Chocolate

CAKES

For your safety, please advise our Service Staff if you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax.


