PASTRY SHOP

AT OKADA MANILA







Scan to see menu



Croissant		Macarons	
Butter	140	Raspberry	140
Pain Au Chocolat	170	Strawberry	140
Biscoff	180	Chocolate	140
Ham & Cheese	190	Vanilla	140
Almond	220	Pistachio	140
		Espresso	140
Pound Cakes		Matcha	140
Chocolate Orange	550	Black Sesame	140
Strawberry Cranberry	550	Salted Caramel	140
		Blueberry	140
Cookies & Brownies		Cookies & Cream	140
Cranberry and Oatmeal Cookie	130	Biscoff	140
Double Chocolate Fudge Cookie	130	Coconut	140
Chocolate Hazelnut Cookie	130	Macarons Box of 7	980
Chocolate Crinkle Cookie	130	0 • 1	
Chocolate Fudge Brownie	160	Specials	
Irish Brownie	160	Berliner	85
		Bressane	130
Danish		Scones Cranberry	130
Mango	220	Palmier Chocolate	155
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	220	Chocolate Twist	160
Cookies & Cream Bow Tie	220	Cinnamon Bun	170
Braided Hazelnut	220	Chocolate Pain Suisse	200
Hungarian Sausage	220	Otap with Vanilla Butter Cream	200
Pistachio Cream	220	Cheese Ensaymada	210
Pecan Cream	220	Ube Ensaymada	220
		Sticky Bun	250
Muffin		Crookies	250
Lemon Curd Almond Crumble	180	Glazed Orange Loaf	290
Chocolate Almond Streusel	180	Beef Sausage Caramelized	310
	-	Onion Lattice	400
		Banana Loaf	400



CAKES

Single Cakes

Finger Éclair Caramel Brownie	360
Burnt Basque Cheesecake	380
Pistachio Vanilla Cremeux Cheesecake	390
Moist Chocolate Fudge	400
Strawberry Gateux	400
Lemon Pecan Tart	400
Matcha Mont Blanc	420
Baked Double Dark Chocolate	420
Almond Dulce Caramel & Vanilla Brûlée	420
Red Velvet Petit Gateaux	430
Ohaina Chocolate	450
Black Forest	450
Mango Jasmine	450
Pistachio Paris Brest	450
Mango Passion Crisp Coconut	450

For your safety, please advise our Service Staff if you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax.





CAKES

Whole Cakes

Almond Crisp	1,200
Burnt BasqueCheesecake	1,580
Red Velvet	2,280
Moist Chocolate Fudge	2,280
Ohaina Chocolate	2,280
Praline Crunch Velvet	2,280
Strawberry Shortcake	2,280
Almond Dulce Caramel & Vanilla Brûlée	2,400
Baked Double Dark Chocolate	2,900

For your safety, please advise our Service Staff if you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, 10% service charge and local government tax.

